
POTI
ES021520591554

LESTEBAN
48/051520532705

GOKU
48/011520342794

LUPIN
48/021520447251

ZITA
48/091520449083

20266062
48/011520266062

ANANKA
48/091520253614

1.400 €

ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN
GALDAKAO

BIZKAIA

48/021520591554

1Hazlea / Criador:

ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN

07/04/2023
Jaiotza Data - F.Nto.:

MACHO

82 MUY BUENO
Kalifikazioa - Calificación:



OKUAR
ES061510483423

BIZKAIA
48/021520380262

10419694
01/061510419694

GREGO
20/091530359896

GASKA
48/031520342809

EGUIA
01/061510376138

10304252
01/001510304252

1.400 €

ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN
GALDAKAO

BIZKAIA

01/061510483423

2Hazlea / Criador:

MTZ. DE SANTOS PEREDA, JULEN

11/10/2022
Jaiotza Data - F.Nto.:

MACHO

75 BUENO
Kalifikazioa - Calificación:



P-OSABANDO
ES051510489113

LORCE
48/061520524515

10376147
01/041510376147

JAZINTO
01/031510364271

JURDANA
48/081520380440

10299479
01/051510299479

10128848
01/051510128848

1.400 €

ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN
GALDAKAO

BIZKAIA

01/051510489113

3Hazlea / Criador:

FDZ. DE JAUREGUI BERRUETA, ASIER

03/04/2023
Jaiotza Data - F.Nto.:

MACHO

75 BUENO
Kalifikazioa - Calificación:



P ROLAHOZ
ES051510478149

MLIBAN
48/021520540562

10352242
01/071510352242

GREGO
20/091530359896

10295964
01/031510295964

ANDONI
20/021530165299

10251795
01/031510251795

1.400 €

ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN
GALDAKAO

BIZKAIA

01/051510478149

4Hazlea / Criador:

HARAGI KALITATEAN AITZINDARI GROUP 

08/05/2023
Jaiotza Data - F.Nto.:

MACHO

72 ACEPTABLE
Kalifikazioa - Calificación:


